
Powhatan HS - Percussion
2/11/2017 - North 

Percussion Scholastic Regional A
Music

K. Stafford

Comp Perf Total*

Effect - Music

M. Lane

Ovr Mus Total*

Visual

K. Baker

Comp Perf Total

Effect - Visual

K. Baker

Ovr Vis Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

Brookville HS Percussion 82
1

80
1

24.2
1

83
1

81
1

24.6
1

80
1

76
1

15.6
1

77
1

74
1

15.1
1

79.500
1

0
0

79.500
1

Atlee HS Percussion 74
2

71
2

21.6
2

73
2

70
2

21.45
2

68
3

62
3

13.0
3

69
2

62
4

13.1
3

69.150
2

0
0

69.150
2

Powhatan HS JV Percussion 72
3

66
3

20.4
3

69
4

66
4

20.25
4

69
2

63
2

13.2
2

68
3

61
5

12.9
4

66.750
3

0
0

66.750
3

Caroline HS Percussion 69
4

64
4

19.7
4

71
3

69
3

21.0
3

66
5

61
4

12.7
5

64
5

68
2

13.2
2

66.600
4

0
0

66.600
4

Monticello HS Indoor Dru… 66
5

62
5

19.0
5

68
5

65
5

19.95
5

68
3

61
4

12.9
4

65
4

63
3

12.8
5

64.650
5

0
0

64.650
5

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Percussion Scholastic A
Music

K. Stafford

Comp Perf Total*

Effect - Music

M. Lane

Ovr Mus Total*

Visual

K. Baker

Comp Perf Total

Effect - Visual

K. Baker

Ovr Vis Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

Woodbridge Senior HS P… 70
2

67
2

20.4
2

76
1

73
1

22.35
1

72
1

70
1

14.2
1

74
1

71
2

14.5
1

71.450
1

0
0

71.450
1

Courtland HS Percussion 73
1

69
1

21.1
1

70
2

68
2

20.7
2

67
2

65
2

13.2
2

67
2

72
1

13.9
2

68.900
2

0
0

68.900
2

Tuscarora HS Percussion 64
3

62
3

18.8
3

67
3

65
3

19.8
3

65
3

62
3

12.7
3

65
3

67
3

13.2
3

64.500
3

0
0

64.500
3

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Percussion Scholastic Open
Music

K. Stafford

Comp Perf Total*

Effect - Music

M. Lane

Ovr Mus Total*

Visual

K. Baker

Comp Perf Total

Effect - Visual

K. Baker

Ovr Vis Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

Freedom HS Percussion 73
1

71
1

21.5
1

77
1

76
1

22.95
1

65
3

60
3

12.5
3

64
3

68
2

13.2
3

70.150
1

0
0

70.150
1

Orange County HS Percus… 67
3

65
3

19.7
3

74
2

73
2

22.05
2

66
2

65
1

13.1
2

68
2

67
3

13.5
2

68.350
2

0
0

68.350
2

Powhatan HS Varsity Perc… 69
2

66
2

20.1
2

71
3

67
3

20.7
3

68
1

64
2

13.2
1

72
1

71
1

14.3
1

68.300
3

0
0

68.300
3

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Powered by



Powhatan HS - Percussion
2/11/2017 - North 

Percussion Independent Open
Music

K. Stafford

Comp Perf Total*

Effect - Music

M. Lane

Ovr Mus Total*

Visual

K. Baker

Comp Perf Total

Effect - Visual

K. Baker

Ovr Vis Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

Liberty Indoor Percussion 68
1

65
1

19.8
1

70
1

68
1

20.7
1

76
1

74
1

15.0
1

70
1

68
1

13.8
1

69.300
1

0
0

69.300
1

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Percussion Independent World
Music

K. Stafford

Comp Perf Total*

Effect - Music

M. Lane

Ovr Mus Total*

Visual

K. Baker

Comp Perf Total

Effect - Visual

K. Baker

Ovr Vis Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

George Mason University … 73
1

69
1

21.1
1

78
1

75
1

22.95
1

77
1

74
1

15.1
1

77
1

72
1

14.9
1

74.050
1

0
0

74.050
1

*Total reflects factored subcaptions
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